
OC FAIR

Friday, July 18
Saints Simon and Jude Catholic Dolphinettes
HBP Dance Extreme
RR Dancers
WonderMelon
Skynyrd Rising
*24K Magic!

Saturday, July 19
The Dance Co
Tribe Roman Morga
Grupo Folklorico Alebrijes
nap-stars
Dyer 55
Bare Knuckles
*Start Making Sense

Sunday, July 20
Las Estrellas Ballet Folklorico de Long Beach
Leela Belly Dance Productions
Codices de Mexico
Bon Family & CA All-Star Cloggers
Hi-Tops Dance Group
We Are The 80s
*Jimmy's Buffet

Wednesday, July 23
Dance Precisions
Grupo Folklorico Nuevo Amanecer
Legado De Mi Tierra Grupo Folklorico
Arts and Learning Conservatory Choir
When September Ends
*Devotional

Thursday, July 24
Beach Cities Dance Studio
Little Flute Choir of Orange
The LA Cult
Basement 41
*The Monkee Men

12:15 – 12:55 p.m.
1:15 – 1:55 p.m.
2:15 – 2:55 p.m.
3:15 – 3:55 p.m.
4:15 – 4:55 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

11:15 – 11:55 a.m.
12:15 – 12:55 p.m.
1:15 – 1:55 p.m.
2:15 – 2:55 p.m.
3:15 – 3:55 p.m.
4:15 – 4:55 p.m.
8:15 p.m. 

11:15 – 11:55 a.m.
12:15 – 12:55 p.m.
1:15 – 1:55 p.m.
2:15 – 2:55 p.m.
3:15 – 3:55 p.m.
4:15 – 4:55 p.m.
8:15 p.m. 

12:15 – 12:55 p.m.
1:15 – 1:55 p.m.
2:15 – 2:55 p.m.
3:15 – 3:55 p.m.
4:15 – 4:55 p.m.
8:15 p.m. 

12:15 – 12:55 p.m.
1:15 – 1:55 p.m.
3:15 – 3:55 p.m.
4:15 – 4:55 p.m.
8:15 p.m.  

Friday, July 25
Bob White's Karate Studio
Hoku Mae Ole Polynesia
The Joy of Dance
Gearheart
Real Bad News
*Led Zepplica

Saturday, July 26
McNulty School of Irish Dance
Endeavor School of the Arts
LRDC Dance Training
Cheryl Silverstein & Silver Wings
Four Sue
BlueSky
*It's Britney Beep!

Sunday, July 27
USA Wado-Ryu Karate
Strong Dance Studios
Strong Dance Studios Teams Performers
Yesterday's News
Skariginals
*Yachty By Nature

Wednesday, July 30
MYART'S Showcase Troupe
Costa Mesa Genbu Kai Karate
Golden Sands Chorus
The Cheesebergens
Radio Royalty
*Elton - The Early Years

Thursday, July 31
Big Band Collective
SBG Studios Performance Troupe
Dynamic New Artistry
Let There Be Rock School
OC Cult
*Green Today

12:15 – 12:55 p.m.
1:15 – 1:55 p.m.
2:15 – 2:55 p.m.
3:15 – 3:55 p.m.
4:15 – 4:55 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

11:15 – 11:55 p.m. 
12:15 – 12:55 p.m.
1:15 – 1:55 p.m.
2:15 – 2:55 p.m.
3:15 – 3:55 p.m.
4:15 – 4:55 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

11:15 – 11:55 a.m.
12:15 – 12:55 p.m.
1:15 – 1:55 p.m.
3:15 – 3:55 p.m.
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8:15 p.m. 

12:15 – 12:55 p.m.
1:15 – 1:55 p.m.
2:15 – 2:55 p.m.
3:15 – 3:55 p.m.
4:15 – 4:55 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

12:15 – 12:55 p.m.
1:15 – 1:55 p.m.
2:15 – 2:55 p.m.
3:15 – 3:55 p.m.
4:15 – 4:55 p.m.
8:15 p.m. 

*Ticketed Event: Requires a ticket
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Friday, August 1
American Tiger Martial Arts 
Demonstration Team
Mila & Friends
JJ & the Habibis Laguna Beach 
Belly Dancers
Full Throttle
*DSB

Saturday, August 2
Latinas Art Academy
Ballet Folklorico Nueva Generacion
The School Tour
Doah's Daydream
Born Live
*Which One's Pink?

Sunday, August 3
*Embajadores del Mariachi: Sol de 
Mexico de Jose Hernandez

Wednesday, August 6
JasperTooFly & David Anthony
Newport Harbor Cheer
WeBreak / Pacific Performing Arts
Salt Creek Bluegrass Band
Durty Watur Band
*Queen Nation

Thursday, August 7
Churchmice Square Dance Club
Here 4 Now
Sazón y Fuego
Monday Band
Panic at the Rockshow
*Queen Nation

Friday, August 8
Jewels that Raq
The Singing Goodtimes
Grupo Folklorico Ilusion
Blue Rock
G Girls
*Dead Man's Party

Saturday, August 9
Ballet Folklorico de San Juan 
Capistrano
Ballet Folklorico Popurri
Muevete con Academia Fe
The Tappettes
JD & the RetroRyders
THE 95's
*Rihanna Replay

12:15 – 12:55 p.m.

1:15 – 1:55 p.m.
2:15 – 2:55 p.m.

4:15 – 4:55 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
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Sunday, August 10
Ballet Folklorico Maria Felix
Grupo Folklorico Cielito Lindo
German Folk Dancers from the 
Phoenix Club
Music & Arts
OC Sound Chorus
Grupo Mizterio
*One More Night

Wednesday, August 13
VS Music Studios
VS Harmony Band
VSMS Youth Bands
Tranzendental Experience
Sammy Ramone
*Damage, Inc.

Thursday, August 14
Huntington Academy of Dance
Top Billing Entertainment
Pacific Conservatory
Trilogy
Eileen Carey Band
*Red Corvette

Friday, August 15
Straight Up Abilities
Ladies of the Oasis
Drip Current
Port Manteau Jazz Band
Bobby Gray
*Twisted Gypsy

Saturday, August 16
The Company Kids from Orange 
County Song and Dance
TBD
U-Jam Fitness
Negative Output
Creed United
Fully Operational
*Blink 180True

Sunday, August 17
Larocco's Music
Desert Mirage Dancers
Rat Soup
Rewind Cover Band LA
*Hot Lava
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